

Chaman Rakesh Azta Vs Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.

CMPMO No. 599 of 2024

22.04.2026 Present: None.

List after two weeks.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

April 22, 2026 (mamta)